TN-0076
For additional technical notes, visit www.phenomenex.com Page 1 of 4
APPLICATIONS
Extraction of Total Cortisol from Human Plasma Using Novum™ Simplified Liquid
Extraction (SLE) 96-Well Plates
Shahana Huq
Phenomenex, Inc., 411 Madrid Ave., Torrance, CA 90501 USA
Abstract

For additional technical notes, visit www.phenomenex.com Page 3 of 4
APPLICATIONS
Ordering Information
Accessories
Collection Plates (deep well, polypropylene)                                                       Unit
AH0-7192 96-Well Collection Plate, 350 µL/well 50/pk
AH0-7193 96-Well Collection Plate, 1 mL/well 50/pk
AH0-7194 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL/well 50/pk
AH0-8635 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL Square/Round-Conical 50/pk
AH0-8636 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL Round/Round, 8 mm 50/pk
AH0-7279 96-Well Collection Plate, 1 mL/well Round, 7 mm 50/pk
Sealing Mats
AH0-8597 Sealing Mats, Pierceable, 96-Square Well, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8598 Sealing Mats, Pre-Slit, 96-Square Well, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8631 Sealing Mats, Pierceable, 96-Round Well 7 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8632 Sealing Mats, Pre-Slit, 96-Round Well 7 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8633 Sealing Mats, Pierceable, 96-Round Well 8 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-8634 Sealing Mats, Pre-Slit, 96-Round Well 8 mm, Silicone 50/pk
AH0-7362 Sealing Tape Pad 10/pk
Vacuum Manifold
AH0-8950 96-Well Plate Manifold, Universal with Vacuum Gauge ea
Novum™ Simplified Liquid Extraction (SLE)
Part No. Description Unit/Box
8E-S138-FGA Novum SLE MINI 96-Well Plate 1/Box
8E-S138-5GA Novum SLE MAX 96-Well Plate 1/Box